
Presidents Day Sale
GREAT SAVINGS THROUGH FEBRUARY 23RD!

Stand up for your right to sit down  
with the comfort you deserve.

upgrades available on select styles

Special 
Savings

Special 
Savings

Special 
Savings

Special 
Savings

Recliners starting at

$299*

$299Mercury
Rocking Recliner

Sherman
Rocking Recliner

$499

Jasper 
Rocking Recliner

$699

Fletcher 
High Leg Recliner

$799

$899Sparrow 
Rocking Recliner $999Trouper 

Rocking Recliner
Leather Match
Construction†

Leather Match
Construction†
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Hours: 
Monday-Friday 8:30-5:30

Saturday 8:30-4

FREE
DELIVERY

101 MAIN STREET • LUCK, WI 54853

WWW.JENSENFURNITURELUCK.COM
715.472.2487



Creating monumental comfort since 1927.​

Soft-To-The-TouchStain-Resistant

Easy To Clean 3 Year Limited Warranty

upgrades available on select styles

Special 
Savings

Special 
Savings

available as a

Sleep Sofa

Presidents Day Sale
GREAT SAVINGS THROUGH FEBRUARY 23RD!

Special 
Savings

*Discount excludes advertised items, select styles & clearance and cannot be combined with any other promotional offer, excluding financing. Price does not include delivery fee. Advertised products excluded from additional savings. Offer expires February 23, 2026. Featured items may not be stocked as shown. Wall recliners are $100 additional when available. 
Photographs are representative of promotional items, actual selection may vary. La-Z-Boy and La-Z-Boy Furniture Galleries are registered trademarks of La-Z-Boy Incorporated. Savings on select items throughout the store. La-Z-Boy is committed to accurate advertising, but errors in product descriptions, photographs, pricing or dates may occur.  We are not 
bound by any such errors, and we reserve the right to correct them prior to any sale of merchandise. Valid only at participating La-Z-Boy Furniture Galleries locations.
†Genuine leather used on seating, arm and footrest areas matched with high-quality synthetic material on other minimal-wear areas of the furniture.

©2026  La-Z-Boy Incorporated 

$1399Olson 
Sofa

$1399Shiloh 
Sofa

$1199Brooks 
Reclining Sofa

$1499Cassian 
Reclining Sofa

$1599James 
Reclining Sofa

$2299Acadia 
Reclining Sofa

Pillow and 
Blanket sold  
 separately

Pillows sold 
separately
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Hours: 
Monday-Friday 8:30-5:30

Saturday 8:30-4

FREE
DELIVERY

101 MAIN STREET • LUCK, WI 54853

WWW.JENSENFURNITURELUCK.COM
715.472.2487


